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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 28 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 11:02 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.81 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 18.05.2015
MNE - 16 1:04.81 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 18.05.2015
MNE - 14 1:04.81 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 18.05.2015
MNE - 12 1:09.77 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 14.12.2013
MNE - 10 1:38.08 Nina DAJKOVIĆ BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 17.06.2012
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

E:2008/2009

1. Milica ĐOKIĆ 08 Partizan, BG 1:26.72 300 R 42.09 44.63
2. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 1:39.78 197 47.98 51.80
3. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 1:45.52 166 52.69 52.83
4. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 1:55.83 126 56.63 59.20
5. Jovana MIDŽOR 09 Orka, BU 1:59.71 114 56.55 1:03.16

DSQ Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 1:42.32 50.14 52.18

D:2006/2007

1. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 1:17.85 415 Q
2. Ena JANKOVIĆ 07 Partizan, BG 1:23.35 338 R 39.92 43.43
3. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 1:27.20 295 41.08 46.12
4. Helena JOVANOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 1:34.04 235 45.62 48.42
5. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:41.95 185 48.79 53.16
6. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:46.67 161 54.54 52.13

C:2004/2005

1. Nina ŠARENAC 04 Partizan, BG 1:12.58 512 Q
2. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 1:16.43 439 Q 36.31 40.12
3. Antonia LJUBAN 04 Jug, DU 1:20.65 373 Q 39.64 41.01
4. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 1:28.56 282 43.57 44.99

B:2002/2003

1. Ana RADULOVIĆ 02 11. April, BG 1:10.46 560 Q 35.04 35.42
2. Viktoria SHARDAKOVA 03 Khabarovsk, KH 1:10.94 549 Q 34.37 36.57
3. Eva SPIK 03 Triglav, KR 1:11.38 539 Q 34.62 36.76
4. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 1:28.32 284

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ana SKULJ 01 Triglav, KR 1:08.69 605 Q 33.54 35.15
2. Ana RADULOVIĆ 02 11. April, BG 1:10.46 560 Q 35.04 35.42
3. Viktoria SHARDAKOVA 03 Khabarovsk, KH 1:10.94 549 Q 34.37 36.57
4. Eva SPIK 03 Triglav, KR 1:11.38 539 Q 34.62 36.76
5. Nina ŠARENAC 04 Partizan, BG 1:12.58 512 Q
6. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 1:16.43 439 Q 36.31 40.12
7. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 1:17.85 415 Q
8. Antonia LJUBAN 04 Jug, DU 1:20.65 373 Q 39.64 41.01
9. Ena JANKOVIĆ 07 Partizan, BG 1:23.35 338 R 39.92 43.43

10. Milica ĐOKIĆ 08 Partizan, BG 1:26.72 300 R 42.09 44.63
11. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 1:27.20 295 41.08 46.12
12. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 1:28.32 284
13. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 1:28.56 282 43.57 44.99
14. Helena JOVANOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 1:34.04 235 45.62 48.42
15. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 1:39.78 197 47.98 51.80
16. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:41.95 185 48.79 53.16
17. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 1:45.52 166 52.69 52.83
18. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:46.67 161 54.54 52.13
19. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 1:55.83 126 56.63 59.20
20. Jovana MIDŽOR 09 Orka, BU 1:59.71 114 56.55 1:03.16

DSQ Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 1:42.32 50.14 52.18


